© MURCIA/San Javier - Oran AD

Elevation 29 ft (1 hPa)
SR04:41Z, MCT 04:09 Z

LELC MURCIA/San Javier
O E (1sla Grosa) (LELC)

E (Isla Grosa) (LELC)
@ s1 (Cabo de Palos) (LELC)

S1 (Cabo de Palos) (LELC)
A HAMRA

HAMRA
©® DAOO Oran AD

Elevation 299 ft (11 hPa)
SS19:17Z7,ECT 19:47 2

LELC MURCIA/San Javier
San Javier Approach

San Javier Tower

PLOG

Startup
Takeoff

Brakes On

Brakes Off
Landing

Shutdown

MSA Level IAS TrkT Wind HdgM

1100 3000 108 118 000/00 118

1300 3000 108 165 000/00 164

800 3000 108 145 000/00 145

2900 3000 108 201 000/00 201

GS

80

108

113

112

Dist Time FuelR

5.1(5.1) 4(4) 109.4

7.5(13) 4(8) 107.0

54 (67) 29(37) 90.1

81(148) 43 (80) 65.6

148 1:20  (Itr)

Los Garranchos San Javier

130.300
124.425

130.125
129.150
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